RECORDA'

I

03-08-2004



Our Ref.: 1035-496

0

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services

Commissioner of Patents P.O. Box 1450

20111111102101	ici o	ratents	r.o. box	1450
Mayandria	VΔ	22313-14	150	

102687376

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450					
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Plea					
1. Name of conveying party(ies): Hideyuki KURIMOTO Yoshihisa DOTTA 2.27-14	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies): Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA				
	Name: SHARP KABUSHIKI KAISHA Internal Address:				
Toshio KIMURA	Street Address: 22-22 Nagaike-cho, Abeno-ku,				
Additional name/s of conveying party/ies attached?					
3. Nature of conveyance:	City: Osaka				
	State/Country: <u>Japan</u>				
Security Assignment Change of Name Other	Zip: <u>545-8522</u>				
Execution Date: February 9 & 10, 2004	Additional name/s & address/es attached? Yes No				
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution	on date of the application is: February 9 & 10, 2004				
A. Patent Application No(s). 1078 7740	B. Patent No(s). (1)				
(2)	(2)				
(3)	(3)				
Additional numbers a					
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications & patents involved: 1				
	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00				
Name: H. Warren Burnam, Jr.	Enclosed				
Internal Address:	Authorized to be charged to deposit account #14-1140				
	8. The Commissioner is hereby authorized to charge any				
Street Address: Nixon & Vanderhye P.C.	deficiency in the fee(s) filed, or asserted to be filed, or which				
1100 North Glebe Road 8th Floor	should have been filed herewith (or with any paper thereafter filed in this application by this firm) to our Account No.				
City: Arlington State: VA Zip: 22201	14-1140.				
DO NOT US	SE THIS SPACE				
 Statements and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information of the original document. 	ation is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy				
H. Warren Burnam, Jr. Huaratte	February 27, 2004				
Name of Person Signing Sign Reg. No. 29,366	Date Date				
	inal cover sheet, attachments, and document: [2]				

5/07/2004 EFLORES 00000025 10787740

1508:021

#821706 v1 - 1035-496.ASSGN CVR **PATENT**

REEL: 015031 FRAME: 0351

						Case No. :			
	ASSIGN	MENT O	F U.S. PAT	ENT	APPLI	CATION			
	Hideyuki KURIMOTO								
	Yoshihisa DOTTA	4							
Inventors)	Toshio KIMURA				 				
A = = 1 = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	In consider considerations pair hereby does assige SHARP KABUSH	d to each n, transfe	of the unders r and set over	igned	, the unde	and other good and valuable ersigned agree(s) to assign, and erporation of Osaka, Japan			
Assignee) Address)	22-22 Nagaike-ch			-8522		orporation or osaka, supari			
Title)	(hereinafter designated as the Assignee) the undersigned's entire right, title and interest for the United States, its territories, dependencies and possessions in the invention, and all applications for patent and any Letters Patent which may be granted therefore, known as FABRICATION METHOD OF SEMICONDUCTOR DEVICE								
	for which the undersigned has (have) executed on even date herewith an application for patent in the United States of America or, if not on even date, then has executed on February 10, 2004 or has already filed U.S. application Serial No, on								
	The undersigned acknowledges an obligation of assignment of this invention to said assignee at the time the invention was made.								
he application hereof and a Assignee ma n connection Property or s	on or any interference also to execute sepa ay deem necessary on with claims or prov similar agreements.	e which nate assignments assignments assignments as the second se	nay be declare gnments in cor ent and further the Internation	ed and nnect to per al Co	d any con ion with s erform any nvention	ts necessary in connection with tinuing or divisional applications uch applications as the y act which may be necessary for Protection of Industrial			
grant of a va	lid United States pat	ent to the	Assignee.			may be necessary to obtain a			
any and all L divisions or c and hereby o	etters Patent of the continuing application covenants that he	United St ns thereo as (they ha	ates resulting f to the said A ave) full right t	from ssign o con	said appli ee, as As vey the e	nissioner of Patents to issue ication or any division or signee of the entire interest, ntire interest herein assigned, eement in conflict herewith.			
The on this assig with the rules and agreed t	undersigned hereby nment any further id s of the United State	grant(s) lentifications s Patent (torneys N	the firm of NIX on which may l Office for reco lixon & Vande	ON 8 be ne ordation	& VANDE cessary o on of this o P.C. have	RHYE P.C. the power to insert or desirable in order to comply document. It is understood represented only ASSIGNEE			
In wi signature(s).		cuted by t	he undersigne	ed on	the date(s	s) opposite the undersigned			
Date <u>Febr</u>	uary 9.2004	Signatu	re of inventor		741.00	yuki Kurimoto			
Date <u>Teb</u>	mary 10. 2004	Signatu	re of inventor		your	hihia Dotta			
Date <u>Febr</u>	-uary . 10. 2004	Signatu	re of inventor		Toss	hio Kimura			
Date		Signatu	re of inventor						
Date		Signatu	re of inventor						
Witnessed b	y: <u>Aki</u>	tern	Rai		Date _	February, 10. 2004			
Witnessed b	y: Atsu	shi	Rai		Date _	February, 10. 2004 February, 10. 2004			

RECORDED: 02/27/2004

264637

REEL: 015031 FRAME: 0352